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UNO Parts List

Item Description

H7180004 ASSEMBLY BASE
H7180001  ASSEMBLY HEAD
H7180002 ASSEMBLY YOKE
H7180012  BATTERY DISPLAY
H7180042  BELT PAN

H7180060  BELT TILT

H7180092 BOX WITH PACKING
H7180093  CIRCLIP FOR YOKE
H7180026  CONNECTOR POWER CON
H7180007 COVER BASE

H7180006 COVER BASE SIDE
H7180085 COVER HEAD MID
H7180069 COVER HEAD REAR
H7180049 COVER YOKE

H7180050 COVER YOKE ARM
H7180071  FAN HEAD

H7180022 FOOT RUBBER

H7180034 FRONT PANEL ASSEMBLY (includes display board)
H7180024  FUSE 3.15A 250V 5X20 SLOW BLOW
H7180005 HANDLE BASE

H7180087 HARNESS WIRE COMPLETE
H7180025 HOLDER FUSE

H7180082  LENS

H7180081 LIGHT ENGINE LED
H7180035 MOTOR PAN TILT
H7180088  PCB DISPLAY

H7180068 PCB FAN CONTROL
H7180064 PCB PAN TILT

H7180033 PCB PCB BUTTON
H7180014 POWER SUPPLY

H7180040 SENSOR ENCODER PAN
H7180055 SENSOR ENCODER TILT


http://www.lightparts.com/

LightParts

2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728
WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM

H7180036
H7180086
H7180023
H7280020
H7180028
H7180029

SENSOR PAN TILT

SNOOT

TRUSS MOUNT BRACKET
TRUI SOCKET

XLR FEMALE

XLR MALE
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